BIATE OF NEW MEXICO NGT AGO MINERALS DEPARTMENT

1-25-84

(Date)

I KEEL AMEE KARELEE	(A) (11 17		¥11.
** ** *****	1110			
DILL MORNEY IS) N		[
BANTAFE		-		
FILE				
V \$.0.5.				
LANG OFFICE				
TAGNEPUMTER	DIL			
OPENATOR.				
ABORATION DEE	16.8			i

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

LANG OFFICE	REQUEST FO	R ALLOWABLE			
TRANSPORTER OAS		DOD OU AND MATHER CAS			
PROBATION OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANS	PORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS			
Yates Petroleum C	orporation				
Address 207 South 4th St.	, Artesia, NM 88210				
Feason(s) for filing ((heck proper box		Other (Please explain)			
New Well	Change in Transporter of:				
Recompletion		Dry Gos			
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conde	7=4			
Change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner					
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE Well No. Fool Name, Including F	official Ethnic Leas	• Lease He		
Coquina WK State	2 Saunders Permo		State LG-959		
Unit Letter D : 330	Feet From The North Lin	ne and 990 Feet From	The West		
Line of Section 15 To	emakip 158 Mange 3	33E , _{NMPM} . Lea	Count,		
ESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	is			
None of Authorized Transporter of Oil		Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)			
Navajo Crude Oil Purch		Box 159, Artesia, NM 88	210		
Rome of Authorized Transporter of Cas		Address (Give address to which appro			
Warren Petroleum Corpo		Box 1589, Tulsa, OK 74			
If well produces off or liquida, give location of tanks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. C 15 15s 33e	Yes	January 30, 1984		
this production is commingled wi	th that from any other lease or pool,	<u> </u>			
COMPLETION DATA	Off Well Gas Well	New Well Weikever Dee; en	Plug Bock Some Hesty, Diff. Rest		
Designate Type of Completic	$\operatorname{pn} = (X)$ X	X			
Date Spunced	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.		
11-19-83	1-23-84	10224'	10098'		
Alexations (DF, REB, RT, GR, etc.)	Maine of Froducing Formation	Top Oil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth 10224		
4192.3' GR	Upper Penn	9979'	Depth Casing Shae		
Perforettens 9979–10014!		·	10024'		
7377 10014	TUBING CASING AND	CEMENTING RECORD	10024		
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT		
17-1/2"	13-3/8"	455'	450		
11"	8-5/8"	4195'	1710		
7-7/8"	5-1/2"	10224'	1080		
	2-7/8"	10024			
EST DATA AND REQUEST FOOL WELL	able for this de	fter recovery of total volume of load oil pth or be for full 24 hours) Producing Kethod (Flow, pump. gas ii			
die Firet New Oil Run To Tonks	Date of Test	1	,,, 1.01)		
1-22-84	1-23-84	Pumping Coeing Pressure	Choke Size		
ength o. Test	Tubing Pressure 60#		211		
24 hrs Letual Pred, During Test	Oil-Bols.	60# Walet - Bbls.	Ges-MCF		
300	80	. 220	98		
AS WELL		Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate		
Actual Food, Tool-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bols, Contenadie/Kimer	Grown, or constant		
Teeting Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Precewe (shut-in)	Cosing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size		
ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANC	DE	OIL CONSERVAT	TION DIVISION		
		APPROVEDJAN 3	n 1984		
talaing hour been complied with	egulations of the Oll Conservation and that the information given	formation given			
pove is tive and complete to the	best of my knowledge and belief.	ORIGINAL SIGNED	BY JERRY SEXTON		
-		TITLE DISTRICT LS	UPERVISOR		
	a ·				
.V = -	1) 4 11-11	Into form to to be filed in compliance with nut. I time. If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or despens			
(Signature) well, this form must be accompanied by a table tosts taken on the well in secondance with m			uled by a fapatetion of the gentres.		
1/	on Supervisor	tosts taken on the well in accor	at be filled out completely for allow		
(? ()		All sections of this fold me	ille.		

Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of owner well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition

Seperate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiple completed wells.

ekarri 1900-yan barri da ekarri 1906-yan barri da ekarri da e



LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY P. O. Box 3579 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR Yates Petroleum Corporation ADDRESS 207 South 4th, Artesia, NM Coquina "WK" State WELL NO. LEASE NAME 330'FNL & 990'FWL, Section 15, T-15-S, R-33-E, Lea County, New Mexico LOCATION **ACCUMULATIVE** ANGLE-DISPLACEMENT INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT 5.96 5.96 3/4 455 13.53 7.57 3/4 1033 6.43 19.96 3/4 1524 24.33 4.37 1/2 2024 24.91 .58 1/2 2090 31.76 6.85 3/4 2613 38.29 6.53 3/4 3112 46.98 8.69 3610 7.66 54.64 3/4 4195 60.78 6.14 3/4 4664 65.35 4.57 1/2 5187 66.51 1.16 1/2 5320 72.87 6.36 3/4 5806 79.01 6.14 3/4 6275 85.52 6.51 3/4 6772 87.84 2.32 1/4 7302 91.93 4.09 1/2 7770 1/2 96.25 4.32 8265 102.73 6.48 3/4 8760 110.48 7.75 9204 116.97 6.49 3/4 9700 128.40 11.43 1 1/4 10,224

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 20th day of December 1983.

Pamela A. Hughes

Notary Public in and for the